9001 Hanslik Ct, Naperville, IL 60564 | Tel: (630) 355-3330 | info@quantrol.net | www.quantrol.net
Table of Contents
Multi-Cartridge Band-Clamp Filter Housings..............................3
High Pressure Filter Housings.... ................................................4
Single Cartridge Filter Housings.................................................5
String Wound Filter Cartridges...................................................6
LiquidClear GF
, Synthetic Pleated Cartridges............................7

Depth
Cartridge
GPM -
Pleated
Cartridge
QFP4X1-304 QFP4X1-316 4 10” 2” MNPT 20 30
QFP4X2-304 QFP4X2-316 4 20” 2” MNPT 40 60
QFP4X3-304 QFP4X3-316 4 30” 2” MNPT 60 90
QFP4X4-304 QFP4X4-316 4 40” 2” MNPT 80 120
QFP5X1-304 QFP5X1-316 5 10” 2” MNPT 25 38
QFP5X2-304 QFP5X2-316 5 20” 2” MNPT 50 75
QFP5X3-304 QFP5X3-316 5 30” 2” MNPT 75 115
QFP5X4-304 QFP5X4-316 5 40” 2” MNPT 100 150
QFP7X3-304 QFP7X3-316 7 30” 2” MNPT 105 150
QFP7X4-304 QFP7X4-316 7 40” 2” MNPT 140 200
QFP12X3-304 QFP12X3-316 12 30” 3” Flange 180 270
QFP12X4-304 QFP12X4-316 12 40” 3” Flange 240 360
QFP22X3-304 QFP22X3-316 22 30” 4” Flange 330 500
QFP22x4-304 QFP22x4-316 22 40” 4” Flange 440 660
Features:
• Heavy Duty 304 or 316 SS Construction
• External Poly-Coat Finish

and corrosion resistance. Ring nut closure
allows for easy access and quick cartridge
change outs.
Model # Material Cartridge
Type
Cartridge
Length
Inlet/
Outlet
GPM -
Depth
Cartridge
GPM -
Pleated
Cartridge
QFP1X10-3/4 316L SS DOE 9 3/4” - 10” 3/4” FNPT 5 7
QFP1X20-3/4 316L SS DOE 19 1/2” - 20” 3/4” FNPT 10 14
QFP1X20-1.0 316L SS DOE 19 1/2” - 20” 1.0” FNPT 10 14
QFP1X30-1.0 316L SS DOE 29 1/2” - 30” 1.0” FNPT 15 21
Features:
• Heavy Duty Cast Head with Mounting
Bracket
• Spring-loaded Knife Edge Bottom Cup

These heavy duty housings are designed for
maximum durability. The swing bolt closure
with eye hooks allows for quick and easy bag
change outs. Housings are available for size
#1 or #2 Filter Bags in your choice of 304L
SS, 316L SS, or carbon steel.
Model # Material Bag
Size
Bag
Dimension
# of
Bags
Flow
(GPM) Pipe Size Drain
Port
QFPBH1-304 304L 1 7” x 16” 1 60 2.0” FNPT 1/2”
QFPBH1-316 316L 1 7” x 16” 1 60 2.0” FNPT 1/2”
QFPBH1-CS Carbon 1 7” x 16” 1 60 2.0” FNPT 1/2”
QFPBH2-304 304L 2 7” x 32” 1 120 2.0” FNPT 1/2”
QFPBH2-316 316L 2 7” x 32” 1 120 2.0” FNPT 1/2”
QFPBH2-CS Carbon 2 7” x 32” 1 120 2.0” FNPT 1/2”
QFP2BH2-304 304L 2 7” x 32” 2 240 3.0” Flange 1/2”
QFP3BH2-304 304L 2 7” x 32” 3 360 4.0” Flange 3/4”
QFP4BH2-304 304L 2 7” x 32” 4 480 4.0” Flange 3/4”
QFP5BH2-304 304L 2 7” x 32” 5 600 6.0” Flange 3/4”
QFP6BH2-304 304L 2 7” x 32” 6 720 6.0” Flange 3/4”
QFP8BH2-304 304L 2 7” x 32” 8 960 8.0” Flange 3/4”
PGS-200-1/4 1/4” Pressure Gauge Set (2), 0-200 psi, Glycerin Filled
Features:
Single Bag
• Swing Bolt Closure

This high capacity oil absorbing filter bag is
uniquely designed to produce one of the
highest capacity oil absorbing filter bags in
the industry. Multiple layers of micro-fibers
not only retain oil, but increase overall
efficiency to 95% or greater.
Absolute
Micron Rating
Bag Size 1
(Recommended Flow ≤ 35 GPM)
Bag Size 2
(Recommended Flow ≤ 70 GPM)
Part # Max Oil Capacity Part # Max Oil Capacity
1 GOA1AP1S 5 lbs. GOA1AP2S 11 lbs.
5 GOA5AP1S 5 lbs. GOA5AP2S 11 lbs.
10 GOA10AP1S 5 lbs. GOA10AP2S 11 lbs.
25 GOA25AP1S 5 lbs. GOA25AP2S 11 lbs.
50 GOA50AP1S 5 lbs. GOA50AP2S 11 lbs.
100 GOA100AP1S 5 lbs. GOA100AP2S 11 lbs.
Typical Applications:
• Cooling Tower Water
• Hot Water Loops
• Chilled Water Loops

retain up to 11 pounds of oil depending on the
micron.
Recommended Operating Conditions:
• Change out DP: 25 psi
• Max Temp: 200°F
18
9001 Hanslik Ct, Naperville, IL 60564 | Tel: (630) 355-3330 | info@quantrol.net | www.quantrol.net
High Flow Band-Clamp Housings
QFP Series High Flow Band Clamp Filter
Housings are designed for commerical and
industrial liquid filtration applications. The
high flow, pleated filter cartridge with
inside/outside flows allows for easy, mess-free
change outs & extended service intervals.
Part # Description
QFPHFE-304 Cartridge Housing High Flow | 304 SS | 150 GPM | 2” FNPT
QFPHFE-316 Cartridge Housing High Flow | 316 SS | 150 GPM | 2” FNPT
QFPHFEC0.5 QFP HFEC Cartridge | Polypropylene | 0.5 Micron | 6 ”x 23” | Max Flow: 60 GPM
QFPHFEC1 QFP HFEC Cartridge | Polypropylene | 1.0 Micron | 6” x 23” | Max Flow: 80 GPM
QFPHFEC5 QFP HFEC Cartridge | Polypropylene | 5.0 Micron | 6” x 23” | Max Flow: 120 GPM
QFPHFEC10 QFP HFEC Cartridge | Polypropylene | 10 Micron  | 6” x 23” | Max Flow: 150 GPM
QFPHFEC20 QFP HFEC Cartridge | Polypropylene | 20 Micron  | 6” x 23” | Max Flow: 150 GPM
QFPHFEC50 QFP HFEC Cartridge | Polypropylene | 50 Micron  | 6” x 23” | Max Flow: 150 GPM
QFPHFEC70 QFP HFEC Cartridge | Polypropylene | 70 Micron  | 6” x 23” | Max Flow: 150 GPM
8017-B QFP HFEC Replacement Buna Gasket
Housing Features:
• Heavy Duty 304 or 316 Stainless Steel
Construction